GARRICK
ERBERT
pty. ltd.H
email: sales@garrickherbert.com.au
Phone: 02 9545 6633
web:  www.garrickherbert.com.au
WORKSHOP Belt Grinding Machine
Specs BGW200/915
Rpm No Load Speed 2850
Wheel Size (D x W x Bore)
8” x 1” x 5/8”
(200 x 25 x 16mm)
Thread (Nut) M16 x 2.0
Weight Nett 22.5kg
Weight Gross 23.5kg
Wheel Grits 36 Coarse / 60 Fine
Voltage & Motor Speed
750W (1.0HP)
Single Phase
BGW200/915
• 915 Linishing attachment fitted to BGW8 bench
grinder
• Belt size: 915 mm x 50 mm (36”x2”)
• Disc size: 178 mm (7”)
• Rugged cast metal construction
• Simple belt adjustment
• Longer rubber contact wheel life
• Top platten for flat surface grinding
• 180mm sanding disc
• Grooved contact wheel to avoid belt hop on lap
joint belts & cooler operation
• Sealed for life bearings
• Pre-tracked during assembly by technician
50 x 915mm abrasive belts available in
a variety of grits and materials to suit
grinding such as steel, stainless steel,
ceramics, timber, plastics, carbide etc.
Ready for immediate use
360
degrees
Linishing
Attachment
can be rotated